

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 08/04/05
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-0N9704
LOCATION 07-LA-10-33.6/34.3

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN
WEST COVINA FROM 0.4 KM EAST OF
PUENTE AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO
CAMERON AVENUE UNDERCROSSING

PAGE 1
08/08/05
CONTRACT CODE 'D '
19 CONTRACT ITEMS

INSTALL METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL

FEDERAL AID ACIM-010-1(780)E
G-010-1(780)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 5.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 5 FUND TOTAL HB1 350,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 60
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 2 ENGINEERS EST 315,730.00 AMOUNT UNDER 171,676.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 54.37

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
-----	-----	-----	-----
1	144,054.00	1	ALCORN FENCE COMPANY 323 875-1342 00122954 P O BOX 1249 FAX 818 768-9719 SUN VALLEY CA 91353
2	242,112.00	2	CROWN FENCE CO 562 864-5177 00001315 12118 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE FAX 562 864-2529 SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

07-0N9704
07-LA-10-33
08/04/05

BID245
PAGE 2
08/08/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	A C DIKE COMPANY 2788 VENTURA DRIVE LINCOLN CA	ITEMS 9 THRU 11 (PORTION)
	K R C SAFETY COMPANY 6084 W HURLEY CA VISALIA CA	ITEMS 3 AND 4 (PORTION)

07-0N9704
07-LA-10-33
08/04/05

BID245
PAGE 3
08/08/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	A C DIKE COMPANY 2788 VENTURA DRIVE LINCOLN CA 95648	ASPHALT CONCRETE AND ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE
	BAYWOOD ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC 2901 SIR FRANCIS DRAKE BLVD FAIRFAX CA 94930	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM AND LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	SPECIALTY MOWING SERVICE 4949 2ND STREET FALLBROOK CA 92028-9790	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (PARTIAL)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC 522 LINDON LANE NIPOMO CA 93444	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	995.00	995.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	1,621.00	1,621.00
3 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	3,633.00	3,633.00
4 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	17,500.00	17,500.00
5	150662	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	M	20	66.00	1,320.00
6	150771	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	M	500	17.80	8,900.00
7	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	LUMP SUM	2,250.00	2,250.00
8	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	6,930.00	6,930.00
9	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TONN	21	158.00	3,318.00
10	394044	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE C)	M	12	13.00	156.00
11	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	M	490	12.30	6,027.00
12 (F)	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	M3	0.5	5,540.00	2,770.00
13	820118	GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR	EA	32	13.00	416.00
14	832003	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	M	1,010	62.20	62,822.00
15	034997	END CAP (TYPE A)	EA	1	153.00	153.00
16	034998	END CAP (TYPE C)	EA	4	100.00	400.00
17	839568	TERMINAL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	4	583.00	2,332.00
18	839585	ALTERNATIVE FLARED TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	3	3,372.00	10,116.00
19	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	12,395.00	12,395.00
					TOTAL	144,054.00

07-0N9704
07-LA-10-33
08/04/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 5
08/08/05

ITEM	-----	
	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,550.00	1550.00
2	21,480.00	21480.00
3	2,975.00	2975.00
4	46,680.00	46680.00
5	43.00	860.00
6	38.50	19250.00
7	27,166.00	27166.00
8	3,105.00	3105.00
9	195.00	4095.00
10	15.00	180.00
11	15.00	7350.00
12	15,812.00	7906.00
13	35.00	1120.00
14	82.00	82820.00
15	395.00	395.00
16	165.00	660.00
17	695.00	2780.00
18	2,480.00	7440.00
19	4,300.00	4300.00
TOT		242,112.00